Department

Section

Multnomah County, Oregon - FY 2018 Master Fee Schedule

General Fee Description

Fee Amount

Notes

Library

Library Fines and

Fees

Non-resident
Library Card Fee

Library Computer

Interlibrary Loan

Policies

Proctoring Exams

Overdue fine for adult materials, up to a

maximum of $10 per item per renewal period

Shipping holds (Books by Mail)

Copier Usage

Bank fee for returned check

Replacement cost

Lost item processing fee

Non resident library card fee

Printing fee

If a free lending library is not available, the
library will cover up to $10 on any item

requested.

A minimum charge of $50 will be applied for

lost interlibrary loan item.

Exam proctoring fee

$0.25 per day

$3 per item
$0.10 per page
$25 per check

Replacement
cost /
Processing fee:
$10 per adult
item
$5 per juvenile

item

$180 per
household per

year
$0.10 per page

Actual lending
fee per item

minus $10

$50 per item

$25 per exam

http://Mmww.multco.us/budget

Maximum of $10 per item per renewal period

This charges can only be paid with cash, money order, or
traveler's check.

Replacement cost is levied to each lost item.

Replacement cost will be refunded if a lost item is returned.
A processing fee of $10.00 for adult items or $5.00 for
juvenile items is deducted from any refund owing to the

patron.

The card fee only applies to residents living outside of the

reciprocal agreement areas.

If the cost of borrowing exceeds $10, Interlibrary Loan will
not continue with the request until the patron agrees to pay

the balance of the fee charged by a lending library.
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http://www.multcolib.org/catalog/card/fines.html
http://www.multcolib.org/catalog/card/fines.html
https://multcolib.org/books-mail
http://www.multcolib.org/catalog/card/cardnew.html
http://www.multcolib.org/catalog/card/cardnew.html
http://www.multcolib.org/services/computers/generalinfo.html
http://www.multcolib.org/services/computers/generalinfo.html
http://www.multcolib.org/ref/ill/illpolicies.html
http://www.multcolib.org/ref/ill/illpolicies.html
http://www.multcolib.org/services/proctoring.html
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